GWECA

Daily Detailed Attendance Report
23-Jan-2019 To 23-Jan-2019

Generated On: 24-Jan-2019 12:21 PM

Attendance Date- 23-Jan-2019

Department Default

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift 'S.InTime S.OutTime A.InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records
1301 301 GS  09:00 16:00 09:01:07  16:00:28 06:59 00:00 06:59 00:00 00:00 P 09:01:07(in),16:00:28(out),
2302 302 GS  09:00 16:00 11:22:48  16:03:57 04:37 00:00 04:37 02:23  00:00 P 11:22:48(in),16:03:57(out),
3303 303 NS  00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
4304 304 GS  09:00 16:00 09:13:43  16:03:38 06:46 00:00 06:46 00:14  00:00 P 09:13:43(in),16:03:38(out),

Attendance Date- 23-Jan-2019

Department Accounts

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift 'S.InTime S.OutTime A.InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records
173 Mr. Kuldeep Ku. Mathur GS  09:00 16:00 09:07:09 16:01:09 06:53 00:00 06:53 00:00 00:00 P 09:07:09(in),16:01:09(out),
274 Mr. Rakesh Agarwal GS 09:00 16:00 09:33:55 16:02:19 06:26 00:00 06:26 00:34  00:00 P 09:33:55(in),16:02:19(out),
375 Mr. Pramod Ku. Singh  GS  09:00 16:00 09:09:20 16:02:30 06:51 00:00 06:51 00:00 00:00 P 09:09:20(in),16:02:30(out),

Department Administration

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift 'S.InTime S.OutTime A.InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

168 g_r. IT.'ushpendra KU. GS  09:00 16:00 09:09:01 16:06:04 06:51 00:00 06:51 00:00 00:00 P 09:09:01(in),16:06:04(out),
270 Mll?.%ai Goyal GS 09:00 16:00 09:11:12  16:12:15 06:49 00:00 06:50 00:11  00:00 P 09:11:12(in),16:12:15(out),
371 Mr. Rahul Gupta GS 09:00 16:00 08:55:40 16:02:15 07:00 00:00 07:07 00:00 00:00 P 08:55:40(in),16:02:15(out),
472 Mr. Arpan Shah NS  00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

592 Mr. Narendra Mathur GS  09:00 16:00 09:02:53  12:42:12 03:39 00:00 03:39 00:00 03:18 P 09:02:53(in),12:42:12(out),
693 Mr. Dinesh Panwar GS  09:00 16:00 09:01:26  16:02:51 06:59 00:00 07:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:01:26(in),16:02:51(out),
794 Mr. Vikrant Kumar GS  09:00 16:00 08:58:38  12:57:27 03:57 00:00 03:57 00:00 03:03 P 08:58:38(in),09:13:20(out),12:44:46

(in),12:57:27(out),
895 Mrs. Sunita Yadav NS  00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
996 Mrs. Hemant Sevkani  GS  09:00 16:00 09:11:28  12:41:56 03:30 00:00 03:30 00:11  03:18 P 09:11:28(in),12:41:56(out),
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S.No

S.No

S.No

1097 Mr. Mahendra Joshi
1198 Mr. Vivek Agarwal
1299 Mr. Shambhu Dayal
Gurjar
13102 Mrs. Amita Sharma
14 103 Mr. Dharmendra Singh
15115 Mrs. Kavita Sharma
16116 Mr. Shivpal Yadav
Department Chemistry
Employee Code Employee Name
14 Dr. Seema Maheshwari
26 Dr. Prashant Kriplani
322 Mrs. Madhu Toshniwal

424

Department Civil

Employee Code Employee Name

18 Mrs. Amita
Department CSE

Employee Code Employee Name
19 Mrs.Payal Awwal
211 Mr. S.S. Agarwal
315 Mrs. Taruna Khemwani
418 Mrs. Mukesh Kumar

Khandelwal

519 Mr. Pankaj Sharma
636 Mrs. Rajni Choudhary

Generated By:-essl
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09:11:30(in),16:00:42(out),
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08:53:45(in),16:00:16(out),
09:06:46(in),16:04:14(out),
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08:59:09(in),16:22:34(out),

09:11:18(in),16:12:12(out),

09:10:28(in),16:01:58(out),

Punch Records

Punch Records

08:55:18(in),16:00:07(out),
09:12:41(in),16:07:41(out),
09:09:24(in),16:00:10(out),

08:54:11(in),16:19:49(out),

09:03:36(in),16:08:48(out),
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740 Mr. Amit Garg GS 09:00 16:00 09:08:06  16:09:42 06:52 00:00 06:54 00:00 00:00 P 09:08:06(in),16:09:42(out),
844 yr.dAmrit Pal Singh GS  09:00 16:00 09:01:05 16:12:29 06:59 00:00 07:10 00:00 00:00 P 09:01:05(in),16:12:29(out),
946 I\S/IE: \exlrun Parkash GS  09:00 16:00 09:09:29 16:12:37 06:51 00:00 06:54 00:00 00:00 P 09:09:29(in),16:12:37(out),
1049 M?.XeDr;Tpat Songra GS  09:00 16:00 09:12:52  16:05:35 06:47 00:00 06:47 00:13  00:00 P 09:12:52(in),16:05:35(out),
1153 Mrs. Meeta Sharma NS  00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
12 56 Mrs. Parvati kBhurani GS 09:00 16:00 09:06:02  16:09:23 06:54 00:00 06:57 00:00 00:00 P 09:06:02(in),16:09:23(out),
1357 Mrs. Monalisa Meena  GS  09:00 16:00 12:30:07 16:03:29 03:30 00:00 03:30 03:30 00:00 P 12:30:07(in),16:03:29(out),16:03:30,
14 60 Mrs. Ruchi Bhaskar NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
15 64 Mr. Anil Sharma GS  09:00 16:00 16:13:35  00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 07:14  00:00 P 16:13:35(in),
16 66 Mr. Saurbh Maheshwari GS ~ 09:00 16:00 09:12:36  16:12:39 06:47 00:00 06:47 00:13  00:00 P 09:12:36(in),16:12:39(out),
17 69 Mr. Balveer Singh GS  09:00 16:00 08:56:19  16:25:12 07:00 00:00 07:29 00:00 00:00 P 08:56:19(in),16:25:12(out),
Shekhawat
1878 Mr. Prerit Gupta GS  09:00 16:00 09:07:55 16:05:19 06:52 00:00 06:52 00:00 00:00 P 09:07:55(in),16:05:19(out),
19 80 Mr. Bhupal Singh GS  09:00 16:00 08:56:08 16:25:18 07:00 00:00 07:29 00:00 00:00 P 08:56:08(in),16:25:18(out),
2089 Mr. Atul Bhardwaj GS  09:00 16:00 09:01:11  16:00:36 06:59 00:00 06:59 00:00 00:00 P 09:01:11(in),16:00:36(out),
Department ECE
S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift 'S.InTime S.OutTime A.InTime A.OutTime 'Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records
17 Mr. Gaurav Bhardwaj GS  09:00 16:00 08:58:28  16:02:56 07:00 00:00 07:04 00:00 00:00 P 08:58:28(in),16:02:56(out),
213 Mr. Champalal Kumawat GS  09:00 16:00 09:37:10  16:46:02 06:23 00:00 06:32 00:37  00:00 P 09:37:10(in),16:46:02(out),
316 Mr. Ravindra Singh GS  09:00 16:00 09:09:56  13:24:58 04:15 00:00 04:15 00:00 02:35 P 09:09:56(in),13:24:58(out),
Chouhan
417 Mrs. Vijay Laxmi Kalyani NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
521 Mr Hema}nt KU. GS 09:00 16:00 08:55:43  16:08:51 07:00 00:00 07:13 00:00 00:00 P 08:55:43(in),16:08:51(out),
Vijayvergia
625 Mr. Kudan Rathore NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
730 Mr. Aasif Sayed Khan GS  09:00 16:00 08:53:52  16:02:10 07:00 00:00 07:08 00:00 00:00 P 08:53:52(in),16:02:10(out),
834 Mr. Sanjeev Yadav GS 09:00 16:00 08:58:32  16:02:05 07:00 00:00 07:04 00:00 00:00 P 08:58:32(in),16:02:05(out),
935 Mr. Ashok Kumar GS  09:00 16:00 09:06:50 16:10:10 06:53 00:00 06:56 00:00 00:00 P 09:06:50(in),16:10:10(out),
10 38 Mrs. Rekha Chahar NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
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S.No

S.No

1142
1254

1355
1458
1561
16 62
17 84
18 86
19 87
2088

Employee Code

110
227
343
452
559
6 65
782
883
985
1091

Employee Code

12

Mr. Pawan Ku. Inaniya

Mr. Sandeep Kumar
yadav

Mr. Arvind Sharma
Mr. Surendra Agarwal
Miss. Santosh Meena
Mr. Chetan Selwal
Mrs. Sarika Sharma
Mrs. Sunita Vayas

Mr. Rajendra Muchala

Mrs. Pooja Bhati

Department EEE

Employee Name
Mr.S. N. Joshi

Mr. Rahul Garg

Mrs. Komal Arora
Mr.Fani Bhushan

Mr. Balvindra Singh
Mr. Pushpendra Singh
Mr. Mohan Ram

Mrs. Vimla Sabhriya
Mr. Mahendra Kumawat

Mr. Pappu Sain

Department ENG
Employee Name

Dr. Saroj Bala Gupta
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09:01:23(in),16:00:45(out),
09:06:15(in),16:00:09(out),
09:08:38(in),16:07:28(out),16:07:38,

09:08:30(in),16:00:14(out),16:00:15,

Punch Records

08:58:41(in),16:00:19(out),

09:12:14(in),16:51:13(out),
08:55:15(in),16:00:55(out),
09:02:22(in),12:32:54(out),
09:23:19(in),12:35:35(out),
09:02:56(in),12:31:03(out),
08:45:19(in),16:01:29(out),

Punch Records

09:03:04(in),16:05:03(out),
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237 Mrs. Shveta Tripati GS 09:00 16:00 09:27:24  16:20:59 06:33 00:00 06:33 00:27  00:00 P 09:27:24(in),16:20:59(out),
339 Dr. Shikha Jhawar NS  00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

Department'IT

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift 'S.InTime S.OutTime A.InTime A.OutTime 'Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records
114 Mr. Gaurav Pathak GS  09:00 16:00 09:13:27  16:07:40 06:47 00:00 06:47 00:13  00:00 P 09:13:27(in),16:07:40(out),16:09:01,
220 Mr. Gaurav Gupta GS  09:00 16:00 09:29:57  16:19:20 06:30 00:00 06:30 00:30  00:00 P 09:29:57(in),16:12:23(out),16:19:20

(in),

331 Mr. Sudershan Maurya GS  09:00 16:00 08:58:50 16:03:08 07:00 00:00 07:04 00:00 00:00 P 08:58:50(in),16:03:08(out),
433 Mrs. Bhawana Maurya NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
541 Mr. Umesh Kumar NS  00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
6 47 Mr. Amarjeet Pooniya ~ GS  09:00 16:00 09:12:10  16:09:56 06:48 00:00 06:48 00:12  00:00 P 09:12:10(in),16:09:56(out),
763 Mr. Kuldeep Goswami NS 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
Department Library
S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift 'S.InTime S.OutTime A.InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records
176 Mr. Shashank Mahrish ~ GS 09:00 16:00 09:02:59  00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 P 09:02:59(in),
2100 Mr. Arvind Jadam GS  09:00 16:00 09:10:40 16:10:23 06:49 00:00 06:49 00:11  00:00 P 09:10:40(in),16:10:23(out),
3104 gr. Ramesh Singh GS 09:00 16:00 09:01:19  16:04:28 06:59 00:00 07:02 00:00 00:00 P 09:01:19(in),16:04:28(out),
awat
4105 Mr. Babulal Faroda GS  09:00 16:00 09:03:11  16:03:23 06:57 00:00 06:57 00:00  00:00 P 09:03:11(in),16:03:23(out),
5114 Mrs. Suman Singh GS  09:00 16:00 09:14:06  16:04:21 06:46 00:00 06:46 00:14  00:00 P 09:14:06(in),16:04:21(out),
Department MATHS
S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift 'S.InTime S.OutTime A.InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records
11 Dr. Mahesh Bohra ji GS 09:00 16:00 09:05:47  16:14:00 06:54 00:00 07:02 00:00 00:00 P 09:05:47(in),09:05:53,16:14:00(out),
23 Dr. Priya Adwani GS  09:00 16:00 09:23:49  16:00:13 06:36 00:00 06:36 00:24  00:00 P 09:23:49(in),16:00:13(out),
323 Mrs. Shalini Agarwal GS  09:00 16:00 08:57:05 16:22:48 07:00 00:00 07:26 00:00 00:00 P 08:57:05(in),16:22:48(out),
432 Mr. Nikhil Jain NS  00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
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S.No

S.No

S.No

548 Dr. Meghna Kumawat

Department MBA

Employee Code Employee Name
128 Miss. Priyanka Gupta
229 Mrs. Neetu Rathore

Department Mechenical

Employee Code Employee Name
112 Mr. Jai Gopal Gupta
250 Mr. Yashvin Gupta
367 Dr. Vikas Bansal
477 Mr. Chiman Singh

Rawat
581 Mr. Rakesh Kumawat
Department Non-Teaching

Employee Code Employee Name
179 Mr. Mukesh Sharma
290 Mr. Narendra Singh
3106 Mr. Ram Lal Kumawat
4107 Mr. Dindayal Gaur
5108 Mr. Man Singh Rawat
6109 Mr. Pushpendra Singh

Chouhan
7110 Mr. Mohan Lal Verma
8111 Mr. Jitendra Verma
9112 Mrs. Sangeeta Gupta

Generated By:-essl

GS

Shift

GS
GS

Shift
NS
GS
NS
GS

NS

Shift

NS
GS

GS
GS
GS
GS

GS
GS
GS

09:00

S. InTime

09:00
09:00

S. InTime
00:00
09:00
00:00

09:00

00:00

S. InTime

00:00

09:00

09:00
09:00
09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

16:00

S. OutTime

16:00
16:00

S. OutTime
00:00
16:00
00:00

16:00

00:00

S. OutTime

00:00

16:00

16:00
16:00
16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

09:07:32  16:08:21 06:52 00:00
A.InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT

09:19:08  16:20:15 06:41 00:00
09:00:10  16:04:59 07:00 00:00
A.InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT

00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
09:12:56  16:16:57 06:47 00:00
00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
09:02:46  00:00 00:00 00:00
00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
A.InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT

00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
08:53:17  16:03:37 07:00 00:00
08:44:27  16:09:59 07:00 00:00
09:45:01 16:01:21 06:15 00:00
09:09:14 16:01:34 06:51 00:00
08:45:03  00:00 00:00 00:00
08:45:10  16:00:22 07:00 00:00
08:47:23  00:00 00:00 00:00
09:08:26  16:08:01 06:52 00:00

06:53

T Duration

06:42
07:05

T Duration
00:00
06:51
00:00

00:00

00:00

T Duration

00:00

07:10

07:26
06:15
06:51

00:00

07:15

00:00

06:52

00:00

LateBy
00:19
00:00

LateBy
00:00
00:13
00:00

00:00

00:00

LateBy
00:00

00:00

00:00
00:45
00:00

00:00
00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

EarlyGoing By
00:00
00:00

EarlyGoing By
00:00
00:00
00:00

00:00

00:00

EarlyGoing By
00:00

00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00

00:00
00:00

00:00

00:00

P

Status

P
p

Status

A

p
A
P

>

Status

T TV T O

o

09:07:32(in),16:08:21(out),

Punch Records
09:19:08(in),16:20:15(out),
09:00:10(in),16:04:59(out),

Punch Records

09:12:56(in),16:16:57(out),

09:02:46(in),

Punch Records

08:53:17(in),08:53:19,16:03:37
(out),16:04:36,
08:44:27(in),08:45:22,16:09:59(out),

09:45:01(in),16:01:21(out),
09:09:14(in),16:01:34(out),
08:45:03(in),
08:45:10(in),16:00:22(out),
08:47:23(in),

09:08:26(in),16:08:01(out),
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TEQIP-II

Daily Detailed Attendance Report
23-Jan-2019 To 23-Jan-2019

Generated On: 24-Jan-2019 12:21 PM

S.No

S.No

S.No

S.No

10113 Mr. Sataynarayan
Sharma
Department PHY
Employee Code Employee Name
15 Dr.S.S. Sharma
226 Dr. Vijay Sharma
345 Dr. Gaurav Sexena
451 Dr. Shailja Tiwari

Attendance Date- 23-Jan-2019

Department CHEM

Employee Code Employee Name
1219 L. AVINASH
Department Civil
Employee Code Employee Name
1223 SHEFALI GUPTA
Department CSE
Employee Code Employee Name
1202 MEGHA GARG
2203 KANDUKURU SATISH
3204 UTSAV UPADHYAY

Generated By:-essl

GS 09:00
Shift 'S. InTime
NS 00:00
NS 00:00
NS 00:00
GS 09:00
Shift 'S.InTime
NS 00:00
Shift 'S.InTime
NS 00:00
Shift 'S. InTime
GS 09:00
GS 09:00
GS 09:00

16:00

S. OutTime
00:00
00:00
00:00
16:00

S. OutTime

00:00

S. OutTime

00:00

S. OutTime

16:00

16:00

16:00

09:45:04

A.InTime
00:00
00:00
00:00
08:59:00

A.InTime

00:00

A.InTime

00:00

A.InTime

09:01:55

09:13:23

16:02:44

00:00 00:00 00:00
A.OutTime 'Work Duration OT

00:00 00:00 00:00
00:00 00:00 00:00
00:00 00:00 00:00
16:00:31 07:00 00:00
A.OutTime ‘Work Duration OT

00:00 00:00 00:00
A.OutTime ‘Work Duration OT

00:00 00:00 00:00
A.OutTime 'Work Duration OT

16:08:12 06:58 00:00
16:01:26 06:47 00:00
00:00 00:00 00:00

00:00

T Duration
00:00
00:00
00:00
07:02

T Duration

00:00

T Duration

00:00

T Duration

07:04

06:47

00:00

00:45

LateBy
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

LateBy

00:00

LateBy

00:00

LateBy
00:00
00:13

07:03

00:00 P 09:45:04(in),

EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

00:00 A
00:00 A
00:00 A
00:00 P 08:59:00(in),16:00:31(out),

EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

00:00 A

EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

00:00 A

EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

00:00 P 09:01:55(in),16:08:12(out),
00:00 P 09:13:23(in),16:01:26(out),16:01:35,
00:00 P 16:02:44(in),16:02:45,
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TEQIP-II

Daily Detailed Attendance Report
23-Jan-2019 To 23-Jan-2019

Generated On: 24-Jan-2019 12:21 PM

Department ECE

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift 'S.InTime S.OutTime A.InTime A.OutTime 'Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records
1224 RITURAJ SINGH GS 09:00 16:00 08:58:08 16:01:07 07:00 00:00 07:03 00:00 00:00 P 08:58:08(in),16:01:07(out),
RATHORE
2225 NISSU GEORGE GS 09:00 16:00 09:01:42  15:31:43 06:30 00:00 06:30 00:00 00:28 P 09:01:42(in),15:31:43(out),
3226 SANDEEP MANDIA GS 09:00 16:00 08:55:49  16:02:48 07:00 00:00 07:07 00:00 00:00 P 08:55:49(in),16:02:48(out),16:02:50,
4228 KAMINI SINGH GS 09:00 16:00 09:04:55  15:32:07 06:27 00:00 06:27 00:00 00:28 P 09:04:55(in),15:32:07(out),
5232 Ajay Yadav GS  09:00 16:00 08:50:30  16:09:59 07:00 00:00 07:19 00:00 00:00 P 08:50:30(in),16:09:59(out),
6234 Ankur GS  09:00 16:00 09:09:11  16:01:11 06:51 00:00 06:51 00:00 00:00 P 09:09:11(in),16:01:11(out),

Department EE
S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift 'S.InTime S.OutTime A.InTime A.OutTime 'Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

1214 PRATIBHA SINGH GS 09:00 16:00 09:01:58  16:38:35 06:58 00:00 07:35 00:00 00:00

o

09:01:58(in),16:38:35(out),
2215 NAND KISHOR MEENA NS  00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

Department EEE

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift 'S.InTime S.OutTime A.InTime A.OutTime ‘Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

1206 MANDA SANDEEP GS  09:00 16:00 16:20:30  00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 07:20  00:00 P 16:20:30(in),

2208 PIYUSH CHAUBEY GS  09:00 16:00 09:23:33  16:02:37 06:36 00:00 06:36 00:24  00:00 P 09:23:33(in),16:02:37(out),

3209 KAMSALI LOKESH GS  09:00 16:00 09:12:07 16:01:24 06:48 00:00 06:48 00:12  00:00 P 09:12:07(in),16:01:24(out),16:02:19,
ACHARI

4210 DIKSHA GUPTA NS  00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

5211 RENUKA KAMDAR GS  09:00 16:00 09:11:34  16:08:18 06:48 00:00 06:48 00:12  00:00 P 09:11:34(in),16:08:18(out),

6212 MOHD SALIM GS  09:00 16:00 09:06:12  16:33:49 06:54 00:00 07:22 00:00  00:00 P 09:06:12(in),16:33:49(out),16:33:56,
QURESHI

7213 SRINIVAS YELISETTI GS  09:00 16:00 09:01:14  16:20:21 06:59 00:00 07:18 00:00 00:00 P 09:01:14(in),16:20:21(out),

8231 Anand Gupta GS  09:00 16:00 08:59:04 16:01:17 07:00 00:00 07:02 00:00  00:00 P 08:59:04(in),16:01:17(out),

Generated By:-essl Page 8 of 9
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Daily Detailed Attendance Report
23-Jan-2019 To 23-Jan-2019
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Department ENG
S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift 'S.InTime S.OutTime A.InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

1222 GANGA BRAHMA NS  00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

Department ME

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift 'S.InTime S.OutTime A.InTime A.OutTime 'Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records
1216 g(H)gEXANSHU SINGH GS  09:00 16:00 09:16:12  00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:16  00:00 P 09:16:12(in),
2217 NIKHIL YADAV GS 09:00 16:00 09:15:49 16:11:27 06:44 00:00 06:44 00:16  00:00 P 09:15:49(in),16:11:27(out),
3233 Balram GS  09:00 16:00 08:42:55 16:11:33 07:00 00:00 07:29 00:00 00:00 P 08:42:55(in),08:44:33,16:11:33(out),

Department PHY
S.No 'Employee Code Employee Name Shift 'S.InTime S.OutTime A.InTime A.OutTime 'Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

1221 ANU SINGH GS 09:00 16:00 09:01:49  16:00:05 06:58 00:00 06:58 00:00 00:00 P 09:01:49(in),09:01:50,16:00:05(out),
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